




EJCDC� 
ENGINtmRS JOINT COl'ITRACT 
DOCUMENTS COMMllTff 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE 

Original Contract Price: 

$ 474886.20 

[IAcrease] [Decrease] from previo�sly appre'lee Cl'laAge 
Greers �Je. to �lo._ 

$ ________________ _ 

CoAtract Price prior to tl'lis Cl'lange Greer: 

$, _______________ _ 

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 

$ 99,720.90 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: 

$ 574,607.10 

GH.'\NGE IN GONTR.'\cr TIMES 

i t � • M"' t ., ,. h' I no e ,, BR§e& mrl.e-&4'ne& Jr �fJ..'EB .-ey 

Original CeAtract Times: 
S�bstaAtial CompletioA: 
Rea Ely for FiAal PaymeAt: 

says or Elates 
[IA crease! [Decrease] frem wevio�sly apwovee Cl'laAge 
Orders No. to �lo._ 
•�bstantial CompletioA:
Rea Ely for FiAal Pa·tmeAt:

. 

Contract Times prior to tl'lis Cl'laAge Orser: 
S�bstaAtial CompletioA: 
Rea Ely for Final PaymeAt: 

says or elates 
[IAcreaseJ [Decrease! of tl'lis Cl'laAge Oreler: 
S�bstaAtial CompletioA: 
Rea Ely for Final Payment: 

says or Elates 
Contract Times witl'l all approves Cl'lange Greers: 
S�bstantial CompletioA: 
Rea Ely for Final Pa·rment: 

says or dates 
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: 

By: 

Title: 
Date: 

By: By: 
Engineer {if required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

_Transportation Division Leader_ Title ________ Title :5Ale'!. M� 
Date _________ Date 

�11'-'
�

c.<�.,_.
/:
C,!!

;t.
,::,

S-
"--

------

Appro'leel by F�neing Age Acy (if 
applicable) 

By, 
Title; 

____________________ Gate. 

EJCDC
'" 

C-941, Change Order. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee. 
Page 3 of 5 

7/21/2025






